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Takudzwanashe Chaza - (453775) - Gravesend & Northfleet SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.18 474 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:26.93 467 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

2:27.33 463 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:27.55 461 F 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:27.72 459 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:27.73 459 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:27.91 457 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:28.18 455 F 18/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

2:29.41 444 H 02/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Mt Kelly 1

2:29.47 443 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

2:30.30 436 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

2:30.56 434 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:32.36 418 F 17/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

2:32.64 416 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

2:33.27 411 F 18/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Mt Kelly 1

2:33.49 409 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

2:34.11 404 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

2:34.26 403  27/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Mt Kelly 1

2:34.42 402 H 08/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield  1

2:34.95 398  27/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Mt Kelly 1

2:35.34 395 H 13/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Mt Kelly 1

2:36.63 385 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Mt Kelly 1

2:37.10 382 F 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:37.94 376 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:40.58 357  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Mt Kelly 1

2:41.87 349  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Mt Kelly 1

2:46.84 319 F 20/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Mt Kelly 1
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2:46.84 319 F 20/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Mt Kelly 1

3:01.63 247  12/06/10 South East Region Champs Crawley Mt Kelly 1

3:02.24 244  12/06/10 South East Region Champs Crawley Mt Kelly 1

3:07.21 225 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Mt Kelly 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:27.55 461 F 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:26.18 474 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:27.33 463 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:30.30 436 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

2:27.72 459 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:29.47 443 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

2:34.42 402 H 08/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield  1

2:28.18 455 F 18/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

2:27.91 457 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:27.73 459 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:26.93 467 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

2:32.36 418 F 17/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

2:29.41 444 H 02/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Mt Kelly 1

2:30.56 434 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:32.64 416 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

2:34.11 404 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

2:33.49 409 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

2:33.27 411 F 18/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Mt Kelly 1

2:34.26 403  27/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Mt Kelly 1

2:34.95 398  27/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Mt Kelly 1

2:36.63 385 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Mt Kelly 1

2:35.34 395 H 13/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Mt Kelly 1

2:46.84 319 F 20/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Mt Kelly 1

2:37.10 382 F 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:37.94 376 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

2:40.58 357  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Mt Kelly 1

2:41.87 349  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Mt Kelly 1

3:01.63 247  12/06/10 South East Region Champs Crawley Mt Kelly 1

3:02.24 244  12/06/10 South East Region Champs Crawley Mt Kelly 1

3:07.21 225 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Mt Kelly 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


